
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
744 
259 
491 
13 

777 
427 
831 
145 

5 
651 

Name 
Diogo CRAÇA 
Julien LEBEAU 
Paul HABERLAND 
Nolan CORDENS 
Hugo ARRIAZU 
Hakon FREDRIKSON 
Brice MAYLIN 
Jereon BUSSINK 
Max LAUSCH 
Kade WALKER TINKLER 

Nat. 

PRT 

FRA 

DEU 

BEL 

ESP 

NOR 

FRA 

NLD 

DEU 

CAN 

Bike 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Entrant/Team 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-BASE 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Team Waldmann 

Becker Racing 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Becker Racing 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

STC Racing 

Team Twenty Suspension 

Privateer MX 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
28.197 
28.701 
28.829 
29.296 
30.043 
30.900 
30.927 
31.091 
32.683 

Diff 

0.504 
0.632 
1.099 
1.846 
2.703 
2.730 
2.894 
4.486 

In Lap 
7 
7 
9 
7 
3 
3 
6 
8 
7 
0 

km/h 
38,302 
37,629 
37,462 
36,865 
35,948 
34,951 
34,921 
34,737 
33,045 

- 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX2 

FREE PRACTICE A 

Practice started at 13:02:21 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 13:00 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


